SUNNY VIEW EXPO CENTER

460 East County Road Y, Oshkosh, W1 54901
PIT GATES OPEN AT 4:00PM / GRANDSTANDS OPEN AT 5:00PM
RACES START AT 7:00PM

RACING. 2014 RACING.

Regular Race FEATURING - UNLESS NOTED
IMCA MODIFIEDS, IMCA STOCK CARS, IMCA SPORT MODIFIEDS, GRAND NATIONALS, STREET STOCKS, DIRT DEVILS

RaceCeivers are required at this track

Regular Racing Night
Grandstand Admission $11.00 /Students 11-15 $7.00
10 and under Free with a paid adult A
Regular Pit Admission $25.00 ~

Bumper to Bumper IRA Outlaw Sprint Car Series - George Scheffler Memorial Race / Hales Corners Reunion
Admission - $20.00 / Students 11-15 $10.00 / Children 10 and under FREE with a paid adult
Pit Passes $30.00

Saturday April 5 Car show- Oshkosh - 12 - 4pm-Poster Day
Saturday April 12 Test & tune — gates open @ 11:00 Practice 12-4
Practice Admission $15.00/Free Grandstands
[Saturday April 19 SPRING BRAWL IRA Outlaw Sprints, Grand Nationals, Street Stocks, Dirt Devils)
Pits open at NOON, Grandstands at 2:00 PM Racing at 3:00 PM |
Sunday April 20 Test & tune — gates open @ 11:00 Practice 12-4
Practice Admission $15.00/Free Grandstands
**Friday April 25 Season Opener /1st Points Night
Thursday May 1 Practice 5-9 $15.00 admission to pit area per person/Free Grandstands
*Friday May 2 Regular Race Night
**Friday May 9 Regular Race Night / Scout Night

Thursday Ma 15 Practice 5-9 $15.00 admission to pit area per person/Free Grandstands

Kids Ride Along Night - Starts at 6:15 PM
Regular Race Night / Spectator Eliminator
**Friday June 6 Regular Race Night / Automotive Supply Company
Thursday June 12 Practice 5-9 $15.00 admission to pit area per person/Free Grandstands
| Spectator Eliminator i

**Friday June 20 IRA Outlaw Sprint Cars with IMCA Modifieds ,IMCA Sport Mods, IMCA Stock Cars

**Friday July 4 Regular Race Night - Night of FIRE
*“*Friday July 18 Regular Race Night - Track Sponsor Appreciation Night{A] LIS ENTH ST ETTM

2014 Walk of Fame

| Spectator Eliminator .
Winnebago County Fair Race - Full points Night

Thursday August 21 Practice 5-9 $15.00 admission to pit area per person/Free Grandstands
“*Friday August 22 $6000.00 to win George Scheffler Memorial LM Race / Hales Corner Reunion

IMCA Modifieds $1000.00 to win, Grand Nationals $500.00 to win
**Friday August 29 FINAL POINTS NIGHT - All Divisions

[Thursday September 1 Practice 5-9 $15.00 admission to pit area per person/Free Grandstands|
Reserved Front Row Pit Stalls - $25.00

Friday & Saturday September 19 & 20 Speedzone Fall Classic

Friday Grandstands $15.00-Grandstands Saturday $20.00 Weekend Pass $30.00
Visiting cars from other tracks must run their HOME track rules!
Pit Pass Daily $30.00 Weekend $50.00
Modifieds, Stock Cars, Sport Mods, Grand Nationals, Street Stocks, 4 Cylinders
www.oshkoshspeedzone.net Scheduled subject to Change ** Sanctioned IMCA** www.faceboolecom/thespeedzone




